
AM 08:45 start time 08:30 arrival time
PM 13:30 start time 13:15 arrival time

Date Day Exam Board Qualification Subject Session Duration
12/05/2025 Monday EDEXCEL GCSE English Literature P1 - Shakespeare & Post 1914 Lit AM 1h 45

13/05/2025 Tuesday AQA GCSE Combined Science (Synergy) P1 PM 1h 45

15/05/2025 Thursday AQA GCSE Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) AM 1h 30

20/05/2025 Tuesday EDEXCEL GCSE English Literature P2 - 19th Century Novel AM 2h 15

22/05/2025 Thursday AQA GCSE Combined Science (Synergy) P2 AM 1h 45

23/05/2025 Friday EDEXCEL GCSE English Language P1 - Fiction & Imaginative Writing AM 1h 45

03/06/2025 Tuesday TLM L2 Award Design, Engineer, Construct! AM 1h

03/06/2025 Tuesday EDEXCEL BTEC Construction Technology PM 1h 15

04/06/2025 Wednesday AQA GCSE Maths Paper 2 AM 1h 30

06/06/2025 Friday EDEXCEL GCSE English Language P2 - Non-Fiction & Transactional Writing AM 2h 5

09/06/2025 Monday AQA GCSE Combined Science (Synergy) P3 AM 1h 45

11/06/2025 Wednesday AQA GCSE Maths Paper 3 AM 1h 30

13/06/2025 Friday AQA GCSE Combined Science (Synergy) P4 AM 1h 45

18/06/2025 Wednesday OCR GCSE Product Design AM 2h

ENERGY COAST UTC

SUMMER 2025 - EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE YEAR 11

STUDENTS MUST BE PRESENT OUTSIDE OF THE EXAM ROOM AT LEAST 15 MINUTES BEFORE THE START OF THE EXAM

HALF TERM


